2024 Grad Night Registration Form

Students in the Cabrillo Unified School District graduating class of 2024 are invited to attend Grad Night on June 6th, 2024! Take advantage of the discounted prices - see price schedule below.

To register, go to hmbhsgradnight.com and register and pay online. The Grad Night Committee hopes all members of the Class of 2024 will attend. Limited and confidential partial scholarships are available to those with financial hardship. If you or someone you know needs assistance in purchasing a ticket, contact Ms. Acosta in the HMBHS office or at 650.712.7200 ext. 5010. (Pilarcitos students contact the school office).

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Student	t Full Name:		
Parent/Guardian Full Name: Parent Cell phone: Student's Cell Phone: Parent/Guardian Emergency Number on night of event:			
		Parent's Email:	
		Student's personal Email (no school addresses please):	
		Price So \$95 \$100 \$125	TRATION: This is a <u>ticketless</u> event. Your name is the only item required for Online registration will close on June 5, 2024. Chedule: 8/7/23 - 8/31/23 9/1/23 - 3/31/24 4/1/24 - 5/27/24 5/28/24 - 6/5/24
Amount	Paid: \$		
Date: _			
I want to	MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: HMBHS Grad Night HMBHS Grad Night Committee, P.O. Box 2401, El Granada, CA 94018-2401		

PLEASE REMEMBER TO SIGN BEHAVIOR CONDUCT & LIABILITY WAIVER